
Mrs. Fuller. &"Wm. Pickard
746 ELM ST.,:WINNETCA'

Wlnnetka 3603 Hollycourt 3790
97LTN17-îtè

ONLY ONE LIKE If!.
LOVELY MODERN 7 ROOM BRICK

>orne in Linefiluwoôd'distrlet.: Ne
tiled bath. laV.on îst ,fir. 011 heat.
Worth $1,15 per rnonth, priced at $5

NORTH WESTERN
REALTY AND BUILDING CO.'

-Builders foi- 3 years",
528 Daviis St. UNI. 9500

97L.Nl-ltc

In Choice Neigphborhôod-
LARGE VÂRD, BUNGALOWr TYPE,

iving room and dlnling rooin cornbined,
screeped porhî, ?2 bedroonis, bath- and'
kitchen; 2nd foor *has one large roon,;

coa Ieat; attacbed garage, $85'0o.
McGUIRE & ORR, hIc.

?29 Park Ave., (flenceoe Glencoe 13

EAST LOCATIONýý
Wh'Iite brick Colonial, 5 bedroonis, a

batlis, lavatory on lst, sun rooni, sleep-
ing l)orch, breakfast room, 2-car at-
taclied garage. 011 hieat. $150.
Other interesting furnished anid uifur-
nishit-d homes along tbhe North Shore.

ANN MORELAND
63Vernon Ave-. 'l 2,05- t

mette.9LN1lt

COLONIAL HOUSE, 3 BEDROOMS
and heated slp. pch., 2 bats. 11ht

scr. peh.* overlooking, garden, Jeebox
and stove included. $115. Winnetka
S797. . I '7LTN17-1te
SAt~E 'OR MENT.CHiARMi2Î NEW

Eng. Col. on 1/ A. 7 ýrms*, 11/ b'..
Shower, wood panld. reer. rmn. ln bsmt.
Htd. scr. pch. Fpcs. 011. 2 C. g. -Winni.
1318. 17L1-l
6 ROOMS. 1 BATH, 2 HE4ATF;D

porches, '2-car garage. '247 Wo6od
Court , Willrette. Ppen' Saturd ty and
Sunday for inspection. 971.TN\17-ltp
6 RM« HOUSE, SUIN PORCH, 2 l3AT":S,-lavatoiry do(,Wns,ýtairt*s. -caýr garage
wjith heat. 1039 A.izh.Street. Winnetka
910. 97LT,ý17-Ite
FORRENTAT '1229 WASHINGTON

Ave.. Wilinette. 7 'n. house, 4 bdrrns.
H. W. bt. 2-car gar. Ment $4i.: Cal
(llencoe 1963. 97L17-ltp
6 RMS., 2 ENCLOSED P0RCWý-S ,OIL

Ileat, garage. October lsL i 170ah
ington Ave., Wilmette 3124.

9 7LTN1I7-1te
WV1L. 3 BLKS. 'TRANS.; 6 RSLE

liv. rn,; sun rmn.; $70. KeilI. 5540.

lni
Elec.

3 rr ý ,3b'soiicg....TYî $0
7 rrns., 2% ~. oil, 2 c,. g....... 120 FOR
7 rnis., 2 b's., oul, 1 c. g'............ 85 Ker
i; rfns ., 2 b's., H IWH, 2 c g.......5. ige.

DISTINCTIVE COLONIAL. Cape
Cod. type (new), includes three bed-'
rôooms, two baths and éxtra lava-
tory and.toilet on first floor. Screened
porcbh. Recreatton room. Mlodemn air
t.ondltloning systemn. Two-car ga-,
rage'. In tact aIl that a new bouse
sbould have. OuÙtitanidlng value
at,.......... ........... ..... $141000

VACANT. Choice 54Q-ft. lot near
ft.dgke Road, Wlnte Section of
newbhornes ................. $2,200;

Several other excellent buys In. botb
mmall. andý large tracts.

ARTHUR C. F. GEDlGBP MANACGER

'SIGN WITH CUSACK"

111LTN17-Itc

INC.

Beautifuil Estate,
NEAR INDIAN HILL CLUB with 21/

acres of landscaped lawn. Expensive
brick Colonial bomne erected iu 1930.
Lge. living rm., paneled library,ý 5 tani-
ily bedrms. with 4 battis, 3 maids' rmns..
and bath, chauffeur'. quai'ters. Out-of-
town owner wants inirediate sa4e.

Smallcr Houses
lA*-KP, FOREST ON THE EAST SIDE

in section <of expensive homes. 75-ft.
lot, 8 rnis., 2 battis, oli eait. Ont),

$7,000 TAKES MY WELL BUILT N.
EVANSTON home at 2217
Noyes: Ige. L.. R., open heartb,
3 llght bedrms., bath with ahr.;nice yard, for cilidren ; gar.;
near sehîs, and bus: One of the
last> goon values. Out-of-town
owner.. H. Johnison,,Bn.. 1855,
Hot. 1855.

2229 CENTRAL 'PARK AVE.-ENG.
BRK. borne of 17 rns. ; 23%ttue
batbs; 2.-car -att. gar. ; rock gar-
don. Real oppor. to own. M.
Didriksen, Gre. 18955,* Hol. 1855.

LINCOLNWOOD BARGAIS
5, I. nmodern, brk.--sun porcb.
Entirely recoud. lnside; new.
Beau. lantdscaping. A buy hlu thii
very -popular section. Termna cn
be-arranged. B. Smlith, 1101,
1855, Gre. 1855.

Wilmette
2112 IENILWORTH - XEW 6 RM.

pressed brick-, 2%' bath.; 2-car
attacbed garage; knottyL bine
recreation rm. with fireplace ln
basement; insulated; gag air-

thioughout. ExcellenIt buy. bitss
(ray, Winn. 2700, BrL. 1855.

AS PREDICTEDý-i OF~ 13 COMPLET-
ED new homes built for sale ln
the Ken1lworthi Gardens section
sold lu last 2 weeks. Don't de-
lay your selection further. Sec
these inéals i. bforp Gthi *nn

rNtUT-Beau. Eng*

NUT - Our fineet
le.
Ç'WOOD-A gem-

HURPARD IVODS: NR. TRANS. &
schls. acre 0f beýautiful trees a wd

garden.4 bedrm.-s., coil;- 2-car gar.; 2
firefflaces; Ige. open & glzd. hitd. poli.
22xl8; stove* & refrig.; pan. recý. in.
Only $150.

WIT"ZLEBEN.REALTY.
52Green Bay Rd. Kenilwortit 5540

ATTRACTIVE 6 RM, 1 BATH HSE.
in excellent location. Sun mi. and

mil). pch., 2-car gar. 011 "ht. 1 blk. to
"IL" and stores. Will rent furnilhed at
$125. U'nfurnlsbed at $100,

" -« - 11% E I ý A Tl* T-,%

schoc

WANTUD TO RWIT-HOUUEU

IEHAVE A NVMBER 0F CLIENT.9
wbo want furnlshed and unfurnished

homes on the North Shiore - for Sep-
tember 1 to October 1 possession. List
your property now with our tbree local
North Shore offices:
HIGHLAND PARK-5 S. ST. JOHNS

Highland Park 1855

-RENT INVESTMENT IIOME"ý--Witle
brick, Mediterranean type, on Ige..

wooded lot in Glencoe. 7 rnis., 2%ý bat-hs,
heated 2-car gar. $1,600 cash witb p'lY-
mients over 139 months.

INC.
1571 Sherman Avenue, Evanston, Illinctis
Rog. Pk. 2616 Uni. 2600 WiI. 2602

111LTrN17-1*tc

lake, trausp. andsi
today at 744 Lincoln,
Laughlin, Winn. 2700,1

Giencoe

il& Sec it
kW. Mc-
Bni. 1855.1

E'Ast SiDE LOCATION-RED BRICK
7 rooffi,-2 bath breWell buf tL
Deep, lot, nicely, landscaped.
$16,500. Owueer wl consider
offer. Mr. Pletscli, Winn. 2700,
Brn. 1855.

i.


